

BID TABULATION

MUNICIPALITY: BROOKFIELD

PROJECT: 2017 ASPHALT PATCHING PROJECT

BID DATE & TIME: Tuesday, June 27, 2017 @ 11:15 AM

k:/bidtabs/BROOKFLD/17-13001-2017 Asphalt Patching Project

	QUANTITY	UNIT	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		SCHROEDER ASPHALT		CROWLEY-SHEPPARD		J.A. JOHNSON		M&J ASPHALT		BOTHERS ASPHALT		ORANGE CRUSH LLC	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
1 HMA Surface Removal (Variable Depth)	1,950	SqYd	\$ 10.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 15,600.00	\$ 7.50	\$ 14,625.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 21,450.00	\$ 15.00	\$29,250.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 9,750.00	\$ 16.00	\$ 31,200.00
2 Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat) SS-1	200	Gal	3.00	600.00	0.01	2.00	5.00	1,000.00	0.01	2.00	6.00	1,200.00	2.00	400.00	10.00	2,000.00
3 HMA Surface Course, Mix 'D', N50	375	Ton	110.00	<u>41,250.00</u>	110.00	<u>41,250.00</u>	115.00	<u>43,125.00</u>	102.75	<u>38,531.25</u>	80.00	<u>30,000.00</u>	170.00	<u>63,750.00</u>	112.00	<u>42,000.00</u>
TOTAL AMOUNT OF BID				\$ 61,350.00		\$ 56,852.00		\$ 58,750.00		\$ 59,983.25		\$60,450.00		\$ 73,900.00		\$ 75,200.00